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          Steve Kunze  
  
            
  
          steven.p.kunze@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Tropical Moored Buoy Array  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Joseph Kurina  
  
          Electrical Engineer  
  
          joseph.kurina@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Brian Lake  
  
          Research Consultant  
  
          brian.lake@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Tropical Moored Buoy Array  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Samuel Laney  
  
          Engineering Development Division Director  
  
          samuel.laney@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Noah Lawrence-Slavas  
  
          Ocean Engineer  
  
          noah.lawrence-slavas@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Emily Lemagie  
  
          Research Physical Scientist  
  
          emily.lemagie@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Ridgley Liepins  
  
            
  
          ridgley.liepins@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Computing and Network Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Guang-Sin Lu  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          guangsin.lu@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. John M. Lyman  
  
          Assistant Researcher  
  
          John.Lyman@noaa.gov  
  
          UH/CIMAR
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Observations of Biogeochemistry and Ocean Physics  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Stacy Maenner Jones  
  
          Physical Scientist  
  
          stacy.maenner@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Byron Mah  
  
          Database Specialist  
  
          byron.mah@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Computing and Network Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Korey Martin  
  
            
  
          korey.martin@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Tropical Moored Buoy Array  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Basharat Martin  
  
          Engineer/Scientist  
  
          basharat.martin@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Edoardo Mazza  
  
          Postdoctoral Researcher  
  
          edoardo.mazza@noaa.gov  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Sean McAllister  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          sean.mcallister@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ocean Molecular Ecology  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Ryan McCabe  
  
          Research Physical Scientist  
  
          Ryan.McCabe@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
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